BAR MENU

(12 - 6 monday - saturday)
nibbles

marinated mixed olives
salted cashews

garlic bread

cheesy garlic bread
chips

cheesy chips

mixed breads with balsamic
spicy wedges with dips
onion rings

pork scratchings with apple sauce
confinental platter

£3
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£2

£3

£3

£3

£2

£2
£14

salami, chorizo, parma ham, cornichons, mozzarella,
sun blushed tomatoes, olives and char grilled ciabatta

stone bake pizza

(any 2 pizza for £12 monday-friday, 3pm-épm)

tomato, basil and mozzarella

spicy beef, pepperoni, red onions,
jalapenos

ham, mushroom, artichokes
and olives

pepperoni
mushrooms and mozzarella

4 cheese - parmesan, brie,
mozzarella and goats cheese

spicy chicken, pepperoni, peppers
and sun dried fomato

extra topping

£7

£9.50

£9

£8

£7.50

£8.50

£10

£1

baskel meals £5.95 each

(all served with chips)

beer battered fish with mushy peas

1/4lb cheese burger in a bun

breaded scampi with mushy peas

chicken wings and molasses BBQ sauce

aubergine burger in abun (v)
beer battered sausages

salads

pear, walnut and stilton salad
bang bang chicken salad
(chicken in satay sauce)

crayfish, rocket and tomato

greek salad
with feta and pitta bread

panini grill

(all served with a few chips)
tomato, mozzarella and pesto
brie, bacon and black grape
ham and cheddar cheese

children’s menu

scampi and chips
with peas

cheese and tomato pizza
with chips

sausage and mash
with peas and gravy

fish and chips

with peas

grilled chicken

with chips

spaghetti bolognaise

£6/£9

£6/£10.50
£6.50/£11
£6/£10.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.75

£4.50

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75



hot beverages

single espresso

americano

single espresso with hot water

tea

see server for flavours

latte

single espresso with slightly frothed milk
cappuccino

double espresso with frothed milk

hot chocolate

chocolate with frothed milk

mocha

chocolate shot, espresso with frothed milk

liqueur coffee

- seville (cointreau)

- calypso (tia maria)

- irish (ilamesons)

- caribean  (dark rum)

- italian (disaronno)

- parisian (hennessy)
desserts

apple and blackberry crumble
and custard

chocolate brownie

with chocolate ice cream and hot chocolate sauce
vanilla créeme brulee

eton mess

sticky toffee pudding

with vanilla ice cream and toffee sauce
baked lemon cheesecake

with raspberry sauce and chantilly cream
movenpick assorted ice creams

see server for flavours

selection of cheeses

with celery, grapes and biscuits

£5

£5
£5
£5

£5
£5

BAR MENU

£6.50

(12 - 6 monday - saturday)



