BAR MENU

(12 – 6 monday – saturday)

nibbles

marinated mixed olives	£3	
salted cashews	£2.50	
garlic bread	£2.50	
cheesy garlic bread	£3.50	
chips	£2	
cheesy chips	£3	
mixed breads with balsamic	£3	
spicy wedges with dips	£3	
onion rings	£2	
pork scratchings with apple sauce	£2	
continental platter £14 salami, chorizo, parma ham, cornichons, mozzarella, sun blushed tomatoes, olives and char grilled ciabatta		

stone bake pizza

(any 2 pizza for £12 monday-friday, 3pm-6pm)

tomato, basil and mozzarella	£7
spicy beef, pepperoni, red onions, jalapenos	£9.50
ham, mushroom, artichokes and olives	£9
pepperoni	£8
mushrooms and mozzarella	£7.50
4 cheese - parmesan, brie, mozzarella and goats cheese	£8.50
spicy chicken, pepperoni, peppers and sun dried tomato	£10
extra topping	£1

basket meals £5.95 each

(all served with chips)

beer battered fish with mushy peas
1/4lb cheese burger in a bun
breaded scampi with mushy peas
chicken wings and molasses BBQ sauce
aubergine burger in a bun (v)
beer battered sausages

salads

pear, walnut and stilton salad	£6/£9
bang bang chicken salad	
(chicken in satay sauce)	£6/£10.50
crayfish, rocket and tomato	£6.50/£11
greek salad	£6/£10.50
with feta and pitta bread	

panini grill

(all served with a few chips)	
tomato, mozzarella and pesto	£5.50
brie, bacon and black grape	£5.50
ham and cheddar cheese	£5.50

children's menu

scampi and chips with peas	£4.75
cheese and tomato pizza with chips	£4.50
sausage and mash with peas and gravy	£4.75
fish and chips	£4.75
with peas grilled chicken with chips	£4.75
spaghetti bolognaise	£4.75

hot beverages

single espresso £1.60 americano £1.80 single espresso with hot water £1.80 see server for flavours latte £2.30 single espresso with slightly frothed milk cappuccino £2.30 double espresso with frothed milk hot chocolate £2.40 chocolate with frothed milk mocha £2.60 chocolate shot, espresso with frothed milk liqueur coffee £4.45 seville (cointreau) calypso (tia maria) (jamesons) irish caribean (dark rum) italian (disaronno)

(hennessy)

THE TILES

desserts

parisian

apple and blackberry crumble and custard £5 chocolate brownie with chocolate ice cream and hot chocolate sauce £5 vanilla crème brulee £5 eton mess £5 sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream and toffee sauce £5 baked lemon cheesecake with raspberry sauce and chantilly cream £5 movenpick assorted ice creams see server for flavours £4.50 selection of cheeses £6.50 with celery, grapes and biscuits



(12 – 6 monday – saturday)